Results Session 1

Vallensbaek, Denmark, 3. - 6. August 2016

Pair

Archie Taverner & Antonia Final

o~ W NP

Jessica Smith & Sam Hopkins (WAL)
Selma Voergaard & Emilie Egesby Lund (DK)
Jade Chevret & Alyssa Ardouin (FRA)

Esther Framvig & Tilde Magnusson (DK)

Results Session 1

U1l2 World Pairs 2016 - Denmark

Total

28
23
22
16
14
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Results Session 2

Vallensbaek, Denmark, 3. - 6. August 2016

Pair

Archie Taverner & Antonia Final

o~ W NP

Jessica Smith & Sam Hopkins (WAL)
Selma Voergaard & Emilie Egesby Lund (DK)
Jade Chevret & Alyssa Ardouin (FRA)

Esther Framvig & Tilde Magnusson (DK)

Results Session 2

U1l2 World Pairs 2016 - Denmark

28
23
22
16
15

Total Grand Total

56
46
44
32
29
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Results Session 3

Vallensbaek, Denmark, 3. - 6. August 2016

Pair

Archie Taverner & Antonia Final

o~ W NP

Jessica Smith & Sam Hopkins (WAL)
Selma Voergaard & Emilie Egesby Lund (DK)
Jade Chevret & Alyssa Ardouin (FRA)

Esther Framvig & Tilde Magnusson (DK)

Results Session 3

U1l2 World Pairs 2016 - Denmark

30
23
18
20
14

Total Grand Total

86
69
62
52
43
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